
WEEK 01 Thu-01-Feb-18
 NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES VEGETABLES CREAM SOUP 
MAIN DISH CHICKEN FINGER 

RICE / POTATO FRIED POTATO 
WEEK 02 Mon-05-Feb-18 Tue-06-Feb-18 Wed-07-Feb-18 Thu-08-Feb-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES BUTTER VEGETABLES HAINANES SOUP FRIED MORNING GLORY WITH OYSTER SC VEGETABLES CREAM SOUP 
MAIN DISH BEEF STROGANOFF HAINANES CHICKEN PORK PAKLAO ( STEW PORK WITH CHINES HERB CHICKEN FINGER 

RICE / POTATO MASHED POTATO HAINANANES TURMARIC  RICE STEAMED RICE FRIED POTATO 
WEEK 03 Mon-12-Feb-18 Tue-13-Feb-18 Wed-14-Feb-18 Thu-15-Feb-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

 FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION PROFESIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

 PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES BUTTER VEGETABLES HAINANES SOUP FRIED MORNING GLORY WITH OYSTER SC 
MAIN DISH BEEF STROGANOFF HAINANES CHICKEN PORK PAKLAO ( STEW PORK WITH CHINES HERB

RICE / POTATO MASHED POTATO HAINANANES TURMARIC  RICE STEAMED RICE 
WEEK 04 Mon-19-Feb-18 Tue-20-Feb-18 Wed-21-Feb-18 Thu-22-Feb-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES BUTTER VEGETABLES HAINANES SOUP FRIED MORNING GLORY WITH OYSTER SC VEGETABLES CREAM SOUP 
MAIN DISH BEEF STROGANOFF HAINANES CHICKEN PORK PAKLAO ( STEW PORK WITH CHINES HERB CHICKEN FINGER 

RICE / POTATO MASHED POTATO HAINANANES TURMARIC  RICE STEAMED RICE FRIED POTATO 
WEEK 05 Mon-26-Feb-18 Tue-27-Feb-18 Wed-28-Feb-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES BUTTER VEGETABLES HAINANES SOUP FRIED MORNING GLORY WITH OYSTER SC 
MAIN DISH BEEF STROGANOFF HAINANES CHICKEN PORK PAKLAO ( STEW PORK WITH CHINES HERB

RICE / POTATO MASHED POTATO HAINANANES TURMARIC  RICE STEAMED RICE 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

LUNCH MENU - 01 Feb 2018

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 



Fri-02-Feb-18
 NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD 

VEGETABLES SOUP 

BAKED LASAGNA 

GARLIC BREAD 
Fri-09-Feb-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD 

VEGETABLES SOUP 

BAKED LASAGNA 

GARLIC BREAD 

Fri-16-Feb-18

SCHOOL CLOSED 

LUNAR NEW YEAR 

Fri-23-Feb-18
 NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION 
HOT FOOD 

VEGETABLES SOUP 

BAKED LASAGNA 

GARLIC BREAD 

LUNCH MENU - 01 Feb 2018


